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IMPRESS

Hands
Full Set Short 
Full Set Medium
Full Set Long
Infills
+4 Weeks Infills
Infills From Another Salon
Thin Gelish
Thick Gelish

Junior
€ 50
€ 55
€ 60
€ 30
€ 35
€ 35
€ 20
€ 25

Master
€ 50
€ 60
€ 65
€ 33
€ 38
€ 38
€ 23
€ 28

Toyah
€ 50
€ 67
€ 72
€ 40
€ 45
€ 45
€ 30
€ 35

Nail Art
Simple Design
Two In One Design
Complicated Design
Small Rhinestone
Medium Rhinestone
Large Rhinestone

€ 0.50 per nail.
€ 1 per nail.
€ 2 per nail.
€ 0.25 per crystal.
€ 0.50 per crystal.
€ 1 per crystal. 

Gelish on Toes
Nail Polish on Toes
Nail Reconstruction
Pedicure Removal of Hard Skin 
Pedicure Removal of Hard Skin with Gelish
Toes
Pedicure Removal of Hard Skin with Nail Polish 

€ 20
€ 14
€ 2 
€ 35
€ 50
€ 44

€ 44

Feet

By Toyah 

www.amis.mt

Extras
Removal of Gelish
Removal of Extensions
Gelish Repair
Extension Repair
Colour Change
Dry Manicure
Wet Manicure

€ 10
€ 15
€ 1
€ 2
€ 15
€ 15
€ 30


